OSID-DE
SMOKE DETECTION
Open-area Smoke Imaging Detection (OSID-DE) by Xtralis is a new innovation in
projected beam smoke detection technology. By using advanced dual wavelength
projected beams and optical imaging technology for early warning smoke detection,
OSID-DE provides a low-cost, reliable and easy-to-install solution that overcomes
typical beam detection issues such as false alarm incidents and alignment difficulties.
Unique Detection Technology

OSID-DE
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Ordering Information
Ordering
Code Description
OSI-10 Imager - 7º coverage
OSI-90 Imager - 80º coverage
OSE-SP-01 Emitter - Alkaline battery
OSE-SPW Emitter - Standard Power, Wired
OSE-HP-01 Emitter - High power alkaline battery
OSE-HPW Emitter - High Power, Wired
OSID-EHI Imager environmental housing IP66
OSID-EHE Emitter environmental housing IP66
OSE-ACF Anti-condensation film for Emitters
OSEH-ACF Anti-condensation film for OSID-EHE and OSID-EHI
environmental housings
OSID-WG Wire Guard
RTS151KIT Imager Reset Station Surface Mount
RTS151KEY Imager Reset Station Flush Mount
OSP-001 FTDI Cable 1.5 m
OSP-002	 Laser Alignment tool
OSP-003 Acrylic test filter - pack of 10
OSP-003-200 Acrylic test filter - bulk pack (200 units)
OSE-RBA Emitter  - Spare alkaline battery pack
OSID-INST OSID-DE Installation Kit
Approvals Compliance
Please refer to the Product Guide for details regarding